PORTWEST

CA489 -

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated, 190g
Outer Carton: 10
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Product information
300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

Features
High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CA4890BRS
CA4890BRM
CA4890BRL
CA4890BRXL
CA4890BRXXL
CA4890BRXXXL
CA4890BRAXL
CA4890BR5XL
CA4890BR6XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108500666
5036108500659
5036108500642
5036108500673
5036108500680
5036108500697
5036108500611
5036108500628
5036108500635

GTIN/DUN14

15036108985897
15036108985880
15036108985873
15036108985903
15036108985910
15036108985927
15036108985842
15036108985859
15036108985866

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (10-Aug-2025)



